
LOT 1 BLOCK 4 ODOM HEIGHTS ADDIT

774-2023, PB 894-356, 894-1902, 

MEANS MICHAEL HOUSTON
750 SE MARGARET DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06819-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.150 1.00/

02/28/2024 TP 0.34 4,500 0 0 4,500

STANDARD
2

171,760
2,200
4,500

178,460
0

178,460
HX HB 51,411

127,049
178,460

0

181,323

1508/2359 2/20/2024 WD Q I 01 229,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARNES JEFFREY RONALD

MEANS MICHAEL HOUST

1402/0929 12/31/2019 WD Q I 01 137,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNNY R & NARRAGANSE

JEFFREY RONALD

2026
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36908 REMODEL 75 06/28/2018

2025HX Base Yr

750 SE MARGARET DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,888 108.3060 121.30 229,014 1955 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1759

BAS 1,759 100 1,759 160,025

FCP 240 25 60 5,459

FOP 12 30 4 364

FOP 24 30 7 637

FST 24 55 13 1,183

UOP 224 20 45 4,094

2,283 1,888 171,760

BAS= W45 FOP= N4 W6 S4 E6$ W10 S18 FST= S3 FCP= S20 E12 N20
W12$ E8 N3 W8$ E8 FOP= S3 E4 N3 W4$ E4 S13 UOP= S8 E28 N8
W28$ E28 S14 E15 N45$.

BAS

45

10

18

8 4

13

28

14

15

45

FOP 4

6

4 6

FST3 8 3

8

FCP20

12

20

12

FOP3 43

4

UOP8

28

8

28

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2100.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500


